P.O.

18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date:
Vendor

Glenn Forster
Craig Plumley
Glenn Forster
Glenn Forster
Taylor Heselton
Arlington HS
Aardvak Clay
VOID

VOID

AVID OC Dollars -
TBD

18-Jan-17

Category Description

Athletics Course and range expenses
Athletics Uniforms

Athletics Team outings

Athletics Expenses for banquet
Athletics Spring timesheets
Athletics Competition entry

Clubs and Organizations Open P.O. for kiln repairs, glazes, and ceramic materials

Clubs and Organizations Tickets to OCDE AVID Knott's on 3-10-17
Athletics Choreography

Account Amount

2008
2008
2008
2008
2623
2623
2616

AVID
2637

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$600.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00
$600.00
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