	Meeting Date:	18-Jan-17				
P.O.	Vendor	Category	Description	Account	Amount	Y/N
18897	Glenn Forster	Athletics	Course and range expenses	2008	\$3,000.00	Y
18898	Craig Plumley	Athletics	Uniforms	2008	\$3,000.00	Y
18899	Glenn Forster	Athletics	Team outings	2008	\$1,000.00	Y
18900	Glenn Forster	Athletics	Expenses for banquet	2008	\$2,000.00	Y
18901	Taylor Heselton	Athletics	Spring timesheets	2623	\$3,000.00	Y
18902	Arlington HS	Athletics	Competition entry	2623	\$600.00	Y
18903	Aardvak Clay	Clubs and Organizations	Open P.O. for kiln repairs, glazes, and ceramic materials	2616	\$1,000.00	Y
18904	VOID					
18905	VOID					
18906	AVID OC Dollars	Clubs and Organizations	Tickets to OCDE AVID Knott's on 3-10-17	AVID	\$2,500.00	Y

Choreography

\$600.00

2637

18907

TBD

Athletics

<sup>\*</sup>Pending

<sup>\*\*</sup>Amended